of a total of 88 books, amounting to approximately ₹37,040, under the State 

Government–funded Library Book Purchase Grant to the Central Library. 

88 

Copies 

Rs. 37,040 

Dr. Arindam Ghosh 

Coordinator, 

Department of English 

Krishna Chandra College, Hetampur, 

Birbhum 

Total amount of Rs. 45128.00
Forty five thousand one hundred twenty eight 
only 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
KRISHNA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Estd. lB9Z
(Govt. Sponsored )

(NAAC ACCREDTTED)
HETAMPI.JR # tsIRtsHUM PIN-73{T24

R4. 7r", Wade"

Date:22.09.2025

To,

The Librarian,

Krishna Chandra College,

Hetampur, Birbhum, West Bengal,

[...]

Christopher Bartley  Christopher Bartley 295 2 

17. দর্শন অভিধান ল াপামুদ্রা ল ৌধুরী  গাঙভ   450 2 

18. 
পভরবের্ িােনা ও 
প্রব াবগ রেীন্দ্রনাথ 

লদে ীনা মুব াপাধযা   গাঙভ   350 5 

19. 
 ােশাবেতর িারতী  
দর্শন (৪  ণ্ড) 

রণদীপম েসু  লরাবদ া 1500 1 

Total amount of Rs. 39644.00
Thirty nine thousand six hundred forty four only 

Co-ordinator, Department of Physics 

The following list of proposed books submitted by the Department of Physics, Krishna Chandra 

College, Hetampur, Birbhum has been prepared strictly in accordance with the syllabus prescribed 

for the 3-Year B.A.